

Misc Case 17/2019

Reg no. 123/2019

Order no. 25

21.06.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of the misc case.

Parties take no steps.

None moves.

Regular PO is on leave.

In view of the resolution of the local bar association, the case is adjourned
in the interest of justice.

To 23.08.2024 for hearing of the misc case.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).

I/C F.T.C-II